

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Text

File #: 11423, Version: 0		
IN THE COUNTY LEGISLATURE OF JAC	(SON COUNTY, MISSOURI	
A RESOLUTION awarding a contract on E of Kansas City, MO. RESOLUTION 11423, September 16, 199	d No. 106-96 for the furnishing of vending machine services for County facilities to GSB Enterpr	ises
INTRODUCED BY John Patrick Burnett, C	ounty Legislator	
WHEREAS, the Purchasing Director has s County facilities; and,	olicited formal written bids on Bid No. 106-96 for the furnishing of vending machine services for	
WHEREAS, he has received as the highes		
VENDOR GSB Enterprises Kansas City (Jackson County), MO	Commission 30.3%	
JB's Vending Service Kansas City (Jackson County), MO	30.3%	
Canteen Corp. Kansas City (Jackson County), MO	17%	
Treat America Overland Park, KS	14%	
Service America Raytown, MO	13.8%	
and,		
	commended that award be made to GSB Enterprises of Kansas City, MO, for the reason that it n commission and low product price, as set forth in the attached recapitulation; therefore,	has
and that the County Executive and Purcha the accomplishment of the award.	re of Jackson County, Missouri, that award be made as recommended by the Purchasing Directing Director be, and are hereby, authorized to execute for the County any documents necessary ective immediately upon its passage by a majority of the Legislature.	or, y to
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		
	County Counselor	
Certificate of Passage		
	esolution, Resolution #11423 of September 16, 1996 was duly passed on ickson County Legislature. The votes thereon were as follows:	
Yeas	Nays	
Abstaining	Absent	
Data	Mary Jo Brogoto, Clerk of Legislature	
Date	ivially 30 biogoto, Clerk of Legislature	

These funds will be credited to the account listed below.

File #: 11423, Version: 0

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 001-0000-2480

ACCOUNT TITLE: General Fund

Vending Commissions

Date

Director of the Department of Finance